Modular Soft Seating

CONFIGURATION GUIDE




ABout This Guide

This guide will unlock the potential of MooreCo’s modular soft seating
and help you transform your space into a flexible, comfortable working
environment. Collaborate with our talented design team to explore
even more possibilities and create your custom configuration.

To speak with an expert, call 800.749.2258

MooreCo Inc.

. 2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501
p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483

Www.moorecoinc.com


http://www.moorecoinc.com

Soft seating brings immediate relaxation and a sense of home to any

- space. Unlock the comfort and flexibility modular soft seating offers
and transform your working and learning environments into spaces
where inspiration thrives and productivity soars. With its versatile
design and unparalleled comfort, modular soft seating revolutionizes
the way we work and learn, transforming uninspiring environments
into welcoming hubs of creativity and innovation.

‘“Why Choone Moonelo
Modularn Soft Seating?

Adaptability: Modular soft seating promotes autonomy and
encourages users to adapt their space to fit their unique needs. Our
full line of soft seating offers the potential to create a truly tailor-
made environment.

4 ¢ Superior Quality: We back our soft seating with warranties on
frames, foam, and fabrics. Our soft seating is built with commercial
grade plywood and hardwood blocks. CAL 117-2013 Compliant with
a weight limit of 400 Ibs.

Comfort: With sleek, ergonomic design, MooreCo soft seating is
proven to foster calm, to soothe anxiety, and to provide a more
restful outlet for quiet thinking and work. A comfortable place to
work puts people at ease and in a more focused and open frame of
mind.

¢ Style: Elevate the visual appeal of your workspaces and
classrooms with designs that complement any industry or style—
from contemporary to traditional, bright to subtle. Our offerings
and configurations will turn your environment into a warm and
productive space.

¢ Customizability: Tailor you space with customizable options,
including over 5000 fabric choices. Our configurations are limitless,
with selections of curved and straight shapes, tabletops, tablet arms,
casters, and integrated power modules.



ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Layout A

¢ Ideal for medium to large media spaces

e Seats up to 28
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 4 2000CHBTS-42 Orbit Loveseat + 42"H back shelf 42.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CHBTS-42 Orbit 45° Wedge + 42'H back shelf 42.5'"H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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Key Qty

A 4
B 4

Part Number
2000CHBTS-42

4000CHBTS-42

ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Description

Orbit Loveseat + 42"H back shelf

Orbit 45° Wedge + 42"H back shelf

Layout B

¢ Ideal for medium to large media spaces

¢ Seats up to 28

Dimensions

42.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

42.5"H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D

Wwww.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Layout C

¢ Ideal for medium to large media spaces

e Seats up to 28
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 4 2000CHBTS-42 Orbit Loveseat + 42"H back shelf 42.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CHBTS-42 Orbit 45° Wedge + 42'H back shelf 42.5'H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Layout D

¢ Ideal for medium to large media spaces

e Seats up to 25
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 4 2000CHBTS-42 Orbit Loveseat + 42"H back shelf 42.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CHBTS-42 Orbit 45° Wedge + 42'H back shelf 42.5'"H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Layout E

¢ Ideal for medium to large media spaces

e Seatsupto 15
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A ‘ 5 ‘ 4000CHBTS-42 Orbit 45° Wedge + 42'H back shelf 42.5'H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Layout F

¢ Ideal for medium to large media spaces

e Seats up to 20
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CHBTS-42 Orbit Loveseat + 42"H back shelf 42.5'H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CHBTS-42 Orbit 45° Wedge + 42"H back shelf 42.5'H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D
c 6 91124 Tablet Side Table 25.8'H x 19.5"W x 13.9'D

Wwww.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



ORBIT MEDIA SPACE SOFT SEATING

Layout G

¢ Ideal for large media spaces

e Seats up to 44
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 8 2000CHBTS-42 Orbit Loveseat + 42"H back shelf 42.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CHBTS-42 Orbit 45° Wedge + 42'H back shelf 42.5'H x 52.5"W x 29.5'D

10 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

10'

Layout O1

 Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 02

* Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

12 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 03

 Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 04

* Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

14 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

4-21/2"

Layout 05

 Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 06

* Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

16 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout O7

 Ideal for small group collaborations

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A 2 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
B 2 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 4 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 08

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 10008 Single Bench 16'H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
(o} 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
D 1 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 16"H x 33'"W x 29.5'D

18 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 09

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
c 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 33'W x 29.5'D
D 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"'W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 10

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
c 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 33'W x 29.5'D
D 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"'W x 29.5"D

20 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 11

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
c 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 33'W x 29.5'D
D 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"'W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258

21



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 12

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
c 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 33'W x 29.5'D
D 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"'W x 29.5"D

22 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 13

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

5.6
=)
Ll
~
N
~
Ll
i
Ll
©
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
c 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 33'W x 29.5'D
D 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"'W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 14

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

14'-2"
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5'H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 3 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D
C 4 3000CIB 22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 33"W x 29.5'D
D 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"'W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 15

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 16

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

26 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 17

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 18

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

28 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 19

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 20

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

30 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 21

¢ Ideal for medium to large lobbies

e Seatsupto 12
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000CLR Loveseat - Both Arms 34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
C 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 3000B 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5"D
G 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 22

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49"W x 34'D
c 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5'H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5'H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D
F 4 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16'H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

32 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

4'-53/4"

Key

Qty

Corner Bench - Round - Table Top

4-113/4"
Part Number Description
1000CLR Chair - Both Arms
6000RBT
1000CRH Chair - Right Arm
2000C Loveseat - Armless
1000CLH Chair - Left Arm
1000T

Single Bench - Table Top

Layout 23

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

Dimensions

34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D

16'H x 49"W x 34'D

34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

16"H x 22.5'W x 29.5'D

Wwww.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258

33



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 24

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

9'-73/4"
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A 2 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D

B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49"W x 34'D

c 1 1000CRH Chair - Right Arm 34.5'H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

D 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D

E 1 1000CLH Chair - Left Arm 34.5'H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

F 4 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16'H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

34 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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A 2
B 2
c 1
D 1
E 1
F 4

5'-10 1/2"

3-51/2"

Part Number

1000CLR

6000RBT

1000CRH

2000C

1000CLH

1000T

Description

Chair - Both Arms

Corner Bench - Round - Table Top
Chair - Right Arm

Loveseat - Armless

Chair - Left Arm

Single Bench - Table Top

CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 25

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

Dimensions

34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D

16'H x 49"W x 34'D

34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

16"H x 22.5'W x 29.5'D

Wwww.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 26

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

—
7'-7"
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 4 1000CLR Chair - Both Arms 34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D
B 2 6000RBT Corner Bench - Round - Table Top 16"H x 49'"W x 34'D
Cc 1 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
D 4 1000T Single Bench - Table Top 16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5"D

36 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Part Number

1000CLR

6000RBT

2000C

1000T

4'-113/4"

%

Description

Chair - Both Arms
Corner Bench - Round - Table Top
Loveseat - Armless

Single Bench - Table Top

Layout 27

¢ Ideal for small to medium lobbies

e Seatsupto 6

Dimensions

34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D

16"H x 49"W x 34'D

34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

Wwww.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 28

¢ Ideal for small media spaces

e Seatsupto 8
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

38 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 29

» Ideal for small meeting spaces

e Seatsupto 8
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 30

» Ideal for small meeting spaces

e Seatsupto 8
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Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

40 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



8-91/2"

STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 31

» Ideal for small meeting spaces

e Seatsupto 8

N
)
o
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 32

» Ideal for small meeting spaces

e Seatsupto 8

10'-10 1/4"
~
~
Ll
~
™
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 33

» Ideal for small meeting spaces

e Seatsupto 8

15'-5"
<@
~
—
o
~
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 2 2000C Loveseat - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 4000CIB 45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258 43



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 34

¢ Ideal for medium to large flex spaces

e Seatsupto 10

8'-61/2"

b/EV- B

11'-6 3/4"
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 6 4000COB 450 Outside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

44 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 35

¢ Ideal for medium to large flex spaces

e Seatsupto 10

17'-91/4"
%
<
L=
N
-
N
N
12'-3/4"
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 6 4000C0OB 45° Outside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

Wwww.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 36

¢ Ideal for medium to large flex spaces

e Seatsupto 10

9-23/4"

ol

W01 -2

5.6
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 6 4000COB 450 Outside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

46 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 37

¢ Ideal for medium to large flex spaces

e Seatsupto 10

13'-9 3/4"

i

[s2)

—

i

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 6 4000COB 450 Outside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 38

¢ Ideal for medium to large flex spaces

e Seatsupto 10

12'-3/4"
R
~
Ll
o~
<
(o)
o
-
X
N
10'
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 6 4000COB 450 Outside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

48 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 39

¢ Ideal for medium to large flex spaces

e Seatsupto 10

9'-23/4"
3-21/2"
~
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A 6 4000COB 450 Outside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D
B 4 30008 22.5° Wedge Bench 18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
C 1 3000T 22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top 16"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 40

¢ Ideal for small collaboration areas

e Seatsupto 6

8'-53/4"

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A ‘ 6 ‘ 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

50 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 41

¢ Ideal for small collaboration areas

e Seatsupto 6

15'-3 3/4"
B3
o
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A ‘ 6 ‘ 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 42

¢ Ideal for small collaboration areas

e Seatsupto 6

212"
~
Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A ‘ 6 ‘ 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

52 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 43

¢ Ideal for small collaboration areas

e Seatsupto 6

10'
o

w
o
-
<
N

7

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions
A ‘ 6 ‘ 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258 53



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 44

¢ Ideal for small collaboration areas

e Seatsupto 6

Key Qty Part Number Description Dimensions

A ‘ 6 ‘ 4000CIB 450 Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

54 www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258



STRAIGHT + CURVED SOFT SEATING

Layout 45

¢ Ideal for small collaboration areas

e Seatsupto 6

6'-103/4"

Key

Qty

Part Number

Description Dimensions

>

6

‘ 4000CIB

45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless 34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258
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ORBIT + MODULAR SOFT SEATING
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Demco PN

13789510

13789530

13789550

13789570

13789590

13789610

13768010

13768020

13745490

13764990

13765000

13765010

13765020

13765030

13765040

13765050

13765060

13765070

13765080

13765090

13765100

13765110

www.moorecoinc.com | 800-749-2258

Part Number

1000CHBTS-29

1000CHBTS-42

2000CHBTS-29

2000CHBTS-42

4000CHBTS-29

4000CHBTS-42

53220-XXXX

53221-XXXX

91124

3000CIB

3000CIBRH

3000CIBLH

3000COB

3000COBRH

3000COBLH

4000CIB

4000CIBRH

4000CIBLH

4000COB

4000COBRH

4000COBLH

3000B

Description

Orbit Chair + Back Shelf (29"H)

Orbit Chair + Back Shelf (42"H)

Orbit Loveseat + Back Shelf (29"H)

Orbit Loveseat + Back Shelf (29'H)

Orbit 45° Wedge Chair + Back Shelf (29"H)

Orbit 45° Wedge Chair + Back Shelf (42"H)

Hierarchy 4-Leg Stool - 24"

Hierarchy 4-Leg Stool - 30"

Tablet Side Table

22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless

22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Right Arm

22.5° Inside Wedge Chair - Left Arm

22.5° Outside Wedge Chair - Armless

22.5° Outside Wedge Chair - Right Arm

22.5° Outside Wedge Chair - Left Arm

45° Inside Wedge Chair - Armless

45° Inside Wedge Chair - Right Arm

450 Inside Wedge Chair - Left Arm

45° Outside Wedge Chair - Armless

45° Outside Wedge Chair - Right Arm

450 Outside Wedge Chair - Left Arm

22.5° Wedge Bench

Dimensions

425"H x 22.5"W x 41.8'D

42.5"H x 22.5"W x 41.8'D

42.5"H x 45"W x 41.8'D

42.5"H x 45"W x 41.8'D

42.5"H x 52.5"W x 43.5'D

42.5"H x 52.5"W x 43.5'D

39.8"H x 20.5"W x 22'D

45.8"H x 20.5"W x 22'D

25.8'"H x 19.5'W x 13.9'D

34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 37"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 37"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 37"W x 29.5"D

34.5'H x 37"W x 29.5'D

34.5'H x 45"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 49"W x 29.5"D

34.5'H x 49"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 49"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 49"W x 29.5"D

18.5"H x 33"W x 29.5'D
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Q0440004

13765120

13765130

13765140

13765150

13765160

13765170

13765180

13765190

13765200

13765210

13765220

13765230

13765240

13765250

13765260

13765270

13765280

13765290

13765300

13765310

13839040

13839050

13839060

13839070

3000T

4000B

4000T

6000RBT

5000SBT

1000C

1000CRH

1000CLH

1000CLR

1000B

1000T

2000C

2000CRH

2000CLH

2000CLR

2500C

2500CRH

2500CLH

2500CLR

2500B

2000B

2000T

30BOL

30BOLT

22.5° Wedge Bench - Table Top

45° Wedge Bench

45° Wedge Bench - Table Top

Corner Bench - Round - Table Top

Corner Bench - Square - Table Top

Chair - Armless

Chair - Right Arm

Chair - Left Arm

Chair - Both Arms

Single Bench

Single Bench - Table Top

Loveseat - Armless

Loveseat - Right Arm

Loveseat - Left Arm

Loveseat - Both Arms

Sofa - Armless

Sofa - Right Arm

Sofa - Left Arm

Sofa - Both Arms

Triple Bench

Double Bench

Double Bench - Table Top

Blossom Ottoman (30") - Legs

Blossom Ottoman (30") - Table Top - Legs

16"H x 33"'W x 29.5'D

18.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

16"H x 45"W x 29.5'D

16"H x 49'"W x 34'D

16"H x 49'"W x 36"D

34.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 26.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 30.5"W x 29.5'D

18.5"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

16"H x 22.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 49"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 49"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 53"W x 29.5"D

34.5"H x 68.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 72.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 72.5"W x 29.5'D

34.5"H x 76.5"W x 29.5'D

18.5"H x 68.5"W x 29.5'D

18.5"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

16"H x 45"W x 29.5"D

18"H x 30"W x 30'D

18"H x 30"W x 30"D
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